

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work in progress.					
Rate - 5.91 % Below.					
Date of entry -					
26.09.24					
Abstract of cost of					
2nd Bill.					
(1/1) Providing & fixing of					
cooking bench mark					
1 reference pillar					
- do - job					
Qty vide TMB P.No - 5					
= 1 No.					
@ Rs 4323.82/each					Rs 4324.00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing					
road land -					
- do - job					
Qty vide TMB P. 6					
= 0.16 Hec					
@ Rs 75573.34/Hec					Rs 12,092/-
(3/3) Const. of embankment					
with material					
- do - job					
Qty vide TMB P. No. 6					
= 132.00 m ³					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³					Rs 34,464/-
					Rs 50,880.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF Rs. 50,880.00
(1/4) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
- do - job -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 6 = 542.35 m ³					
" - " = 34.76 m ³					
Total = 576.61 m ³					
@ Rs 264.63 / m ³					Rs 1,52,588/-
(5) Const. of G.B. B by well graded material					
- do - do - job -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 6 = 87.11 m ³					
@ Rs 2538.52 / m ³					Rs 2,21,130/-
(6) Providing laying & reading & comparing of work & M Co. 3					
- do - job -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 7 = 65.33 m ³					
@ Rs 4064.29 / m ³					Rs 2,65,520/-
(7/7) Const. of un. remainder and P.C.C pavement					
- do - do - job -					
					Rs 6,79,118/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF PS 6,	90,118.00
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 9 = 139.20 m ³					
@ RS 7378.19/m ³ - RS 10,27,044/-					
(8/8) Laying brick soling					
layers on prepared					
sub grade with					
brick - do					
Job					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 9 = 93.50 m ²					
@ RS 521.59/m ² - RS 48,769.00					
(9/9) Providing & fixing					
of km & 200 m					
stone post -					
do - job					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - 9					
(i) Ordinary km stone					
post - 2 Nos					
@ RS 2618.77/Each PS 5238/-					
(ii) 200 m stone post = 1 No.					
@ RS 758.86/Each PS 759/-					
(10/10) Providing & fixing					
of typical m.m.G.S.Y					
information sign					
do - do job					
@ RS 17,71,928/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	RS 17	71,928/-
Qty vide TM B					
P No - 7 = 2 Nos					
" - 10 = 1 No					
" - 12 = 3 Nos					
@ RS 19625.49/Each				RS 31,876/-	
(11/11) Providing & fixing					
of R.C.C. m/s for					
de boundary pillars					
do do job					
Qty vide TM B				P No - 10	
" - 4 Nos					
@ RS 645.77/Each				RS 2583/-	
(12/12) Providing & fixing					
of steel reflector					
riser/cantonnary,					
mandatory and					
informatory sign					
do do job					
Qty vide TM B					
P No - 10					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
& triangle = 4 Nos					
@ RS 4018.27/Each				RS 16,073/-	
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 2 Nos @ RS 5467.89/Each				RS 10,936/-	
				RS 18,33,396/-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8818,33,396/-
(iii) 600 x 450 mm section					
gully = 1 No.					
@ Rs 5319.50/Each Rs 5320/-					
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
= 1 No.					
@ Rs 9908.05/Each Rs 9908/-					
13/13 Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermo plastic com.					
power - do -					
job -					

Qty. side on B				
P.No - 10 = 46 m ²				
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² Rs 46,246/-				
Total Rs 18,94,870/-				
Add 13 % CST (+) Rs 3,41,077/-				
" 1 % L.R. (+) Rs 18,949/-				
" S.F. (+) Rs 36,660/-				
G.T Rs 22,91,556 = 00				
less 5.91 % Below Rs 1,35,431 = 00				
Rs 21,56,125 = 00				
less, provisions, payment Rs 8,04,331 = 00				
side on B P.No - 8				
Net Payment Rs 13,51,794 = 00				

May 26.09.24